Log Date

05/28/2021
05/28/2021
05/28/2021
05/28/2021
05/28/2021
05/28/2021
05/28/2021
05/28/2021

Log Time

17:23:09

20:53:28-E
21:30:00-E
21:34:28-E
21:35:55-E
21:41:31-E
21:46:18-E
21:52:09-E

CSN Daily Playlog

From: 05/28/2021 To: 05/28/2021

Song Artist
Kathy Byrne

Carla and Tim White

Mountain Time

Audio Title
(:01)A Place In The Hills
Bright And Shining Star

Christian City Church Bridge Glory Hallelujah

New Life Church
Casey Corum

New Wine

Dave Morrow Band

Tim Hughes

Glorious God

My Great Redeemer
Unfailing Love
Refuge

Out Of The Darkness

Play Length
03:50.878
03:30.890
04:27.310
01:27.263
05:02.826
04:47.731
05:50.000
03:20.447



