## **CSN Daily Playlog**

From: 05/28/2021 To: 05/28/2021

## **Mountain Time**

Log Date	Log Time	Song Artist	Audio Title	Play Length
05/28/2021	17:23:09	Kathy Byrne	(:01)A Place In The Hills	03:50.878
05/28/2021	20:53:28-E	Carla and Tim White	Bright And Shining Star	03:30.890
05/28/2021	21:30:00-E	Christian City Church Bridge	Glory Hallelujah	04:27.310
05/28/2021	21:34:28-E	New Life Church	Glorious God	01:27.263
05/28/2021	21:35:55-E	Casey Corum	My Great Redeemer	05:02.826
05/28/2021	21:41:31-E	New Wine	Unfailing Love	04:47.731
05/28/2021	21:46:18-E	Dave Morrow Band	Refuge	05:50.000
05/28/2021	21:52:09-E	Tim Hughes	Out Of The Darkness	03:20.447